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Questions

Which is a score of 40 - 40 called?

What surface is Wimbledon played on?

What is it called if the server has his foot over the baseline in lawn tennis?

Which country won maximum gold medal in 2010 winter Olympics?

2014 Winter Olympics will be held in

The first Pakistani quaffing Skier raced in the men's giant slalom, 2010 Winter Olympics

Pakistan competed in the water Olympic Games for the first time in winter Olympics in

The first winter Olympic games were held at

The winter Olympic games came into being in

The Olympic motto was first displayed on the Olympics Flag in the games held in

Answers Choice

DOowP» DOWmP DOEPF UOEPF DOWF DOTF DOmF DOUF DOUF DOmE

. Delice

Let

. Game
. Fault

Clay

. Grass

Tarmac

. Indoor

. Linestep

. Footfault
. Overstep
. Stepfault

. Canada

USA
China
France

. Paris France

Sochi, Russia
New York USA
Athens Greece

Muhammad Abbas

. Samiullah

Hashim Khan
Sohail Abbas

2002
2006
2000
2010

. Innsbruck (Australia)
. Lake Placid (USA)

Chamonix (France)

. Calgary (Alberta)

1912
1916
1920
1924

1894
1920
1972
2000



