

Sports Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which is a score of 40 - 40 called?	A. Delice B. Let C. Game D. Fault
2	What surface is Wimbledon played on?	A. Clay B. Grass C. Tarmac D. Indoor
3	What is it called if the server has his foot over the baseline in lawn tennis?	A. Linestep B. Footfault C. Overstep D. Stepfault
4	Which country won maximum gold medal in 2010 winter Olympics?	A. Canada B. USA C. China D. France
5	2014 Winter Olympics will be held in	A. Paris France B. Sochi, Russia C. New York USA D. Athens Greece
6	The first Pakistani quaffing Skier raced in the men's giant slalom, 2010 Winter Olympics	A. Muhammad Abbas B. Samiullah C. Hashim Khan D. Sohail Abbas
7	Pakistan competed in the water Olympic Games for the first time in winter Olympics in	A. 2002 B. 2006 C. 2000 D. 2010
8	The first winter Olympic games were held at	A. Innsbruck (Australia) B. Lake Placid (USA) C. Chamonix (France) D. Calgary (Alberta)
9	The winter Olympic games came into being in	A. 1912 B. 1916 C. 1920 D. 1924
10	The Olympic motto was first displayed on the Olympics Flag in the games held in	A. 1894 B. 1920 C. 1972 D. 2000